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Product type
Intended Use

SOPHiA Reception date

Item Description

Ctrl Primer_Rouen
Ctrl Primer_Rouen
Ctrl Primer_Rouen
Ctrl Primer_Rouen

Storage

Store components cited above between -25°C to -15°C.

Certificate of Analysis

Ctrl Primer_Rouen
Research Use Only

2023-07-28

Reference
224147189
224147189
224147189
224147189

Lot Number
380259722
380259723
380259724
380259725

Pagelof1l

Expiration date
2026-07-28
2026-07-28
2026-07-28
2026-07-28

This document certifies that the product identified above reach standard quality ranges conform to
SOPHiA GENETICS requirements and specifications.
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Signature

Nadege Chifflet
Quality Specialist

2023-08-31

N Chifflet
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